
Jönssons Pokal
U13 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 22 fencers)
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name and first name club nat.

CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
ERNST Zander Gade FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
VAABEN Frode FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN
BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN
ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE
ASK Elias AFIL LUND SWE
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFK KALMAR SWE
KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE
HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE
EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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Jönssons Pokal
U13 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

22 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs, countries
22 qualifiers

Round No 2
22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs, countries
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct elimination
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Jönssons Pokal
U13 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:15    piste No  12
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
KONYA Csenge LUGI L SWE  4  V  2  2  4 0.200 -7 17 5
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HE SWE  V  V  3  0  3 0.400 -4 16 4
OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖ SWE  4  4  2  3  4 0.000 -8 17 6
VAABEN Frode FKT KO DEN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
LUND Claus FKT KO DEN  V V2 V  V V4 1.000 11 21 1
ZUNIC Milena MK CR SRB  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 -1 19 3

Poule No 2    11:15    piste No  13
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG SWE  0  4  1  2 0.000 -13 7 5
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FKT KO DEN  V  V  1  V 0.750 13 16 2
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HE SWE  V  0  3  V 0.500 -5 13 3
CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicol FKT KO DEN  V V2  V  V 1.000 8 17 1
EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖ SWE  V  1  4  4 0.250 -3 14 4

Poule No 3    11:15    piste No  14
Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
BONNET Clara Fine HFK HE DEN  V  4  V  2 0.500 2 16 2
MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖ SWE  3  V  1  2 0.250 -8 11 4
ANDERSSON WREIBO Elli KFK KA SWE  V  4  V  1 0.500 1 15 3
ASK Elias AFIL LU SWE  1  V  0  0 0.250 -10 6 5
SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KO DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 4    11:15    piste No  15
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖ SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
HÖJER Moltas EGF SO SWE  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 20 3
GRAF August GFK GÖ SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KO DEN  3  2  0  1  V 0.200 -9 11 5
BONNET Anna Belle HFK HE DEN  2  4  4  V  V 0.400 2 20 4
ERNST Zander Gade FKT KO DEN  1  2  1  0  2 0.000 -19 6 6
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Jönssons Pokal
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 15 20 qualifier
2 LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 11 21 qualifier
3 CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 8 17 qualifier
4 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 12 23 qualifier
5 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 10 23 qualifier
6 VAABEN Frode FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.800 9 23 qualifier
7 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.800 4 20 qualifier
8 MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 13 16 qualifier
9 ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB 0.600 -1 19 qualifier

10 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.500 2 16 qualifier
11 ANDERSSON WREIBO Ellio KFK KALMAR SWE 0.500 1 15 qualifier
12 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.500 -5 13 qualifier
13 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.400 2 20 qualifier
14 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
15 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -3 14 qualifier
16 MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
17 ASK Elias AFIL LUND SWE 0.250 -10 6 qualifier
18 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
19 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.200 -9 11 qualifier
20 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -8 17 qualifier
21 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
22 ERNST Zander Gade FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    13:10    piste No  12
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLMBERG Pontus MF SWE  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ANDERSSON WREIBO Ell KF SWE  V  V  0  1  4 0.400 -5 15 5
MOHOLI Elvis GF SWE  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 0 18 3
SCHWARTZ Theo FK DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FK DEN  V  V  4  1  4 0.400 3 19 4
ZUNIC Milena MK SRB  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 3 21 2

Poule No 2    13:10    piste No  13
Referee: KARLEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
KONYA Csenge LU SWE  2  4  V  1 0.250 -4 12 3
HÖJER Moltas EG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
EKLÖF Siri GF SWE  V  1  3  3 0.250 -7 12 4
BONNET Clara Fine HF DEN  1  2  V  2 0.250 -8 10 5
LUND Claus FK DEN  V  2  V  V 0.750 6 17 2

Poule No 3    13:10    piste No  14
Referee: EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
GRAF August GF SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ASK Elias AFI SWE  0  3  0  2 0.000 -15 5 5
MOHSIN Mohammed AR SWE  2  V  0  1 0.250 -10 8 4
CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicol FK DEN  3  V  V V2 0.750 9 15 2
HØVIDS POSSING Sally FK DEN  0  V  V  1 0.500 1 11 3

Poule No 4    13:10    piste No  15
Referee: BOESEN Tor Emil DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
KVERNES Isak GF SWE  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
MOHSIN Yahia AR SWE  2  V  1  V  2 0.400 -2 15 4
OLSSON Ebba GF SWE  0  3  0  V  1 0.200 -11 9 5
BONNET Anna Belle HF DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ERNST Zander Gade FK DEN  2  0  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
VAABEN Frode FK DEN  2 V4 V  3  V 0.600 5 19 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 15 20 qualifier
4 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 13 20 qualifier
5 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 11 22 qualifier
6 CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 9 15 qualifier
7 LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 6 17 qualifier
8 VAABEN Frode FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.600 5 19 qualifier
9 ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB 0.600 3 21 qualifier

10 MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.600 0 18 qualifier
11 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 1 11 qualifier
12 MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.400 3 19 qualifier
13 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
14 ANDERSSON WREIBO Ellio KFK KALMAR SWE 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
15 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE 0.250 -4 12 qualifier
16 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -7 12 qualifier
17 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
18 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
19 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.200 -11 9 qualifier
20 ASK Elias AFIL LUND SWE 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
21 ERNST Zander Gade FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
21 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -22 3 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09.12.2017 20:54



Jönssons Pokal
U13 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 36 45 qualifier
2 GRAF August GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.889 25 43 qualifier
3 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.889 17 40 qualifier
4 LUND Claus FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.889 17 38 qualifier
5 CARLIER-CARLSEN Nicolai FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.875 17 32 qualifier
6 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.800 23 45 qualifier
7 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.700 21 45 qualifier
8 VAABEN Frode FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.700 14 42 qualifier
9 ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB 0.600 2 40 qualifier

10 MUNK SKJØDT Elvis FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.556 16 35 qualifier
11 ANDERSSON WREIBO Ellio KFK KALMAR SWE 0.444 -4 30 qualifier
12 MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.444 -8 29 qualifier
13 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.400 -6 31 qualifier
14 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.375 -6 26 qualifier
15 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.375 -15 21 qualifier
16 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.333 -8 22 qualifier
17 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -10 26 qualifier
18 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE 0.222 -11 29 qualifier
19 ASK Elias AFIL LUND SWE 0.125 -25 11 qualifier
20 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.100 -19 26 qualifier
21 HOLMBERG Pontus MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -35 10 qualifier
22 ERNST Zander Gade FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.000 -41 9 qualifier
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Jönssons Pokal 2017
U13 Foil Girl

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 7 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.

7 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN
9 ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB

14 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN
16 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
17 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
18 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE
20 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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Jönssons Pokal 2017
U13 Foil Girl

Malmö, 09.12.2017
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1 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN

Tableau of 8

8 --------- ---

5 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

4 HØVIDS POSSING Sa FKT KOBENHAVN DEN    15/1

3 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN

6 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE    15/7

7 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE

2 ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB    15/10

BONNET Anna Belle

Semi-finals

HØVIDS POSSING Sa
   15/7

KONYA Csenge

ZUNIC Milena
   15/11

BONNET Anna Belle

Final

ZUNIC Milena

   15/6
BONNET Anna Belle
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U13 Foil Girl
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN
2 ZUNIC Milena MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB
3 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
3 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND SWE
5 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN
6 EKLÖF Siri GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
7 OLSSON Ebba GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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